Race Date
October 27, 2018

Place

Overall Name
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67

J.r. Proctor

Chris Edmondson
Peter MacDenough
Mark Perkins
Matthew Addison
Griffin Wilson
Alexander Otts
Tyler Worley
Sydney Worsham
Abigail Smith
Blaire Butler
Danielle Rollins
Hoby Talley
Turner Chappell
Jesse Ryals
David Plunkett
Adyson Hendrix
Robyn Talley
Bailey Gowers
Cole Barrentine
Sarah Otts
Mason Hill

Rider Weldon
Kolby Creamer
James Moncus
Ben Carroll
Kelley Carroll
Pat Worsham
Doug Teagle
Austin Blanton
Kodi Doty

Roy Dale Proctor
Samuel Nabors
Jordan Veith
Zack Burford
Mallory Tigue
Hunter Webster
Amanda Barney
Gabe Kepple
Gracelyn Tidwell
Elizabeth Cook
Jason Chappell
Shannon Hill
Kinsey Smith
Crystal Chappell
Miles Haynes
Olivia Jones
Payden Hopson
Addison Woodruff
Kyle Lovell

Samantha Wilkerson

Meghan Barker
Haley Plunkett
Jill Zedaker
Misty Moore
Christie Gray

Alexandria Klimkoski

Dosson Stubblefield
Reed Hemphill
Danielle Hemphill
Lynette Lane
Donna Crow
Wendy McKibbin
Elizabeth Trotter
Misty Ralyea
Deborah Mattison
Holley Burford

Results By T & S Services

LHS 5K Pumpkin Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

92
37
124
128
1
115
88
119
133
136
14
98
107
22
100
91
139
106
44
141
87
54
112
28
81
18
19
134
126

35
93
85
143
12
138
111

69
109
25
21
52
103
20
142
64
137
117
74
135

90
140
82
130
70
105
51
49
72
29
78
110
94
76
11

15
33
32
46
27
11
25
12
13
17
30
12
57
11
25
41
13
56
15
17
25
11
11
14
49
38
34
43
54
22
30
44
43
12
29
11
22
28
12
12
35
40
40
15
36
17
12
12
14
27
28
12
40
40
41
38
23
25
12
40
49
60
45
40
44
63
30
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AG Place

14-18
31-35
31-35
46-50
26-30
0-13
19-25
0-13
0-13
14-18
26-30
0-13
56-99
0-13
19-25
41-45
0-13
56-99
14-18
14-18
19-25
0-13
0-13
14-18
46-50
36-40
31-35
41-45
51-55
19-25
26-30
41-45
41-45
0-13
26-30
0-13
19-25
26-30
0-13
0-13
31-35
36-40
36-40
14-18
36-40
14-18
0-13
0-13
14-18
26-30
26-30
0-13
36-40
36-40
41-45
36-40
19-25
19-25
0-13
36-40
46-50
56-99
41-45
36-40
41-45
56-99
26-30

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:28.2 19:29.0
20:07.6 20:09.2
21:21.1 21:22.1
22:49.6 22:51.6
23:29.4 23:32.9
24:57.9 25:00.6
25:20.2 25:23.7
25:35.4 25:36.7
25:37.5 25:40.3
26:54.0 26:55.8
26:58.3 27:01.3
26:58.3 26:59.3
27:01.2 27:05.4
27:21.1 27:22.1
27:49.4 27:51.6
27:52.5 27:55.7
27:59.7 28:01.8
28:07.4 28:11.4
28:22.7 28:24.5
28:54.9 29:03.5
29:38.2 29:41.7
30:37.6 30:40.4
30:39.1 30:40.7
30:48.5 30:50.4
31:18.0 31:27.6
31:22.6 31:26.7
31:24.4 31:28.9
31:32.4 31:36.0
31:38.3 31:43.5
31:45.9 31:54.1
31:58.2 32:02.4
32:12.8 32:18.6
32:30.4 32:37.7
32:52.3 38:52.3
33:36.2 33:43.9
34:25.6 34:26.9
34:45.4 34:53.3
34:55.1 35:01.6
35:02.8 35:04.9
35:03.2 35:04.1
35:21.5 35:25.6
36:14.7 36:25.9
36:54.7 37:.01.2
36:57.5 36:59.7
37:04.0 37:14.9
37:22.0 37:30.5
38:18.0 38:19.5
38:19.3 38:20.5
38:27.8 38:29.8
39:11.1 39:23.3
39:38.9 39:45.8
40:26.5 40:29.4
40:44.7 40:47.4
41:35.8 41:51.1
41:38.4 41:45.8
43:04.0 43:10.6
43:19.5 45:03.3
43:21.4 45:04.5
43:57.7 43:58.5
43:58.3 44:03.0
44:40.1 44:48.6
44:46.1 44:53.5
45:52.0 45:57.1
45:54.1 45:59.7
46:06.3 46:13.2
46:14.5 46:29.8
46:35.6 46:43.4
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Race Date
October 27, 2018

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Joshua Gannaway
Martha Corby
Kinslee Gannaway
Karin Woodruff
Dennis Blakely
Issac Leable
Dennis Blakely
Shane Higginbotham
Nicole Storey
Jennifer Duff
Kevin Thomas
Myra Edwards
Cindy Graham
Donna Hudson
Miranda Jacks
Carrie Nabors
Gene Devandry
Tara Combs

Kim Blanton
Jamie Wyatt

Jay Hooks

John Wyatt
Robbyn Moncus
Lindsey Edmondson
Alex Wilson

Tom Canada
Deleena Poarch
Rebecca Williams
Ashley Willoams
Gabby Rollins
Shelby Reynolds
Craig Reynolds
Linda Miller
Bethany Daniel
Tinnie Phillips
Jimmy Lou Fomby
Ed Wyatt

Lisa Kelly

Michelle Wyatt

Results By T & S Services

LHS 5K Pumpkin Run

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend
43 35 M
26 61 F
41 12 F
118 42 F

5 14 M
131 13 M

6 41 M
132 13 M
127 27 F
36 26 F
108 40 M
39 54 F
45 56 F
62 59 F
63 43 F
86 41 F
33 72 M
24 50 F

8 49 F
120 41 F
55 40 M
121 9 M
80 48 F
38 31 F
116 15 F
17 53 M
129 45 F
113 48 F
114 16 F
99 8 F
96 40 F
97 42 M
79 52 F
30 35 F
89 59 F
125 71 F
122 61 M
68 50 F
123 56 F
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31-35
56-99
0-13
41-45
14-18
0-13
41-45
0-13
26-30
26-30
36-40
51-55
56-99
56-99
41-45
41-45
56-99
46-50
46-50
41-45
36-40
0-13
46-50
31-35
14-18
51-55
41-45
46-50
14-18
0-13
36-40
41-45
51-55
31-35
56-99
56-99
56-99
46-50
56-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
47:10.2 47:15.0
47:23.9 47:40.3
47:39.9 47:44.8
47:44.0 47:53.6
47:44.6 47:52.5
47:44.7 47:46.6
47:51.7 48:00.4
47:53.9 47:56.4
48:29.7 48:38.2
48:32.8 48:44.2
48:33.9 48:45.3
48:36.2 48:41.5
48:38.7 48:44.5
48:39.3 48:45.4
48:48.0 49:01.9
50:30.1 50:42.7
50:30.2 50:42.8
51:19.3 51:32.6
51:23.4 51:32.1
52:30.8 52:31.8
52:37.5 52:55.9
52:41.8 52:41.8
53:40.5 53:50.9
53:59.0 54:16.8
54:02.2 54:20.0
55:28.0 55:28.0
56:38.7 56:48.6
56:39.1 56:49.6
56:39.4 56:49.5
56:41.1 56:42.7
57:21.9 57:39.7
57:22.4 57:39.9
59:59.0 1:00:14.4
1:00:00.8  1:00:15.9
1:10:31.2  1:10:48.5
1:10:41.5 1:10:47.4
1:21:51.0 1:21:51.0
1:23:34.7 1:23:53.8
1:23:37.9 1:23:51.7
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